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The Card of Tealicious from Knoxville contains about 20 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $5.5.
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Tealicious Menu

Salads

BANH TRANG TRON

Drinks

DRINKS

Sauces

GARLIC SAUCE

Dessert

PANDAN WAFFLE

Toppi

TOPPINGS

Ravoured Milk

STRAWBERRY MILK

Tea

GUAVA TEA

Coffee

VIETNAMESE ICED ESPRESSO
COFFEE

Milk Tea

OSMANTHUS OOLONG MILK TEA

$6.0

$6.0

$5.3

$5.3

$5.8

$5.3

Special Drinks

DRAGONFRUIT TEA $5.8
firtisan Milk Tea Boba

CLASSIC BLACK MILK TEA $5.3
Signature Milk Tea

JASMINE GREEN MILK TEA $5.3
Specialty Milks

BROWN SUGAR MILK W/ BOBA $5.8

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Ingredients Used
GARLIC
CHILI

EGG
MELON
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Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
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